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E THE ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER
S 214 Center Grove Road, Randolph, NJ 07869

Info Tech

IMPORTANT!

Please Read and Keep for Future Reference

You have chosen to major in one of the following degree programs in the Information Technologies
Department: Information Technology, Computer Science, Game Development, Digital Media Technology,
Technical Studies or one of the following Certificates: Digital Technology, Web Development, or
Information Security.

All students are expected to have their course selections approved by an Academic Advisor before
registering for classes each semester. Log onto Student Planning from your Titans Direct account and click
on ‘View My Progress’ to stay on track by planning and preparing for your upcoming semester/s.

While registration for the spring and fall semesters begins in early November and April, respectively, you can
start planning for your next term NOW by communicating with your advisor/s.

You may discuss your academic plans with any of the faculty for your major listed below; on Student
Planning, you have been assigned to ‘Information Technology Advisor’ which encompasses all faculty for
the department. To build a relationship and have continuity in your educational planning, it is advisable to
connect with the same faculty advisor each semester for advisement.

As a reminder, new students are also assigned to a Student Success Specialist (SSS) in The Academic
Success Center for their first two semesters. You can view the name of your faculty advisement team and
communicate with your advisor/s by clicking on the ‘Advising’ tab from the ‘Plan and Schedule’ box of
Student Planning/Titan’s Direct.

Faculty Phone/Office Email

Prof. Colleen Bamford, Chairperson 973-328-5780, EH 227 cbamford@ccm.edu
Prof. Nancy Binowski 973-328-5775, EH 221 nbinowski@ccm.edu
Prof. Colleen Carmeli 973-328-5773, EH 201 ccarmeli@ccm.edu
Prof. Vickram Sawh 973-328-5772, EH 201 vsawh@ccm.edu
Prof. Dawn Rywalt 973-328-5783, CH 276 drywalt@ccm.edu
Prof. June Scott 973-328-5788, CH 276 jscott@ccm.edu
Prof. Michael Sidaras-Tirrito 973-328-5793, EH 221 mtirrito@ccm.edu
Prof. Stephen Stoll 973-328-5289, EH 201 sstoll@ccm.edu
Prof. Al Elbanna 973-328-5799, EH 221 aelbanna@ccm.edu

The Department Administrative Assistant, Ms. Kelly Wallace, kwallace@ccm.edu, 973-328-5780, EH 225,
may also be of assistance in helping you to connect with an advisor.

Sincerely,

Jill Wells
Coordinator of Academic Advisement & Student Success 973-328-5303
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